incorporated
4776 Shilshole Ave. N.W. • Seattle, WA 98107 • Phone: 206-789-8840 • Fax: 206-789-8973 • sales@dantrawl.com
Modern Gear for Today’s Professional Fisherman E-5
	 Chain Size	 Hole Size (a)	 Diameter (b)	 Hole Size (c)	 Wt./unit
Item #	 (in)	 (in) 	 (in)	 (in)	 (lbs)
RD10-2	 1/2	 2	 10	 	 8-10
RD10-238	 5/8	 2 3/8	 10	 	 8-10
RD10-212	 3/4	 2 3/4	 10	 	 8-10
RD12-2	 1/2	 2	 12	 	 10-15
RD12-238	 5/8	 2 3/8	 12	 	 10-15
RD12-234	 3/4	 2 3/4	 12	 	 10-15
RD14-2	 1/2	 2	 14	 1 1/2	 15-20
RD14-238	 5/8	 2 3/8	 14	 2	 15-20
RD14-212	 3/4	 2 3/4	 14	 2	 15-20
RD16-2	 1/2	 2	 16	 1 1/2	 20-30
RD16-238	 5/8	 2 3/8	 16	 2	 20-30
RD16-212	 3/4	 2 3/4	 16	 2	 20-30
RD18-238	 5/8	 2 3/8	 18	 2	 30-40
RD18-212	 3/4	 2 3/4	 18	 2	 30-40
RD21-238	 5/8	 2 3/8	 21	 2	 40-55
RD21-212	 3/4	 2 3/4	 21	 2	 40-55
RD24-238	 5/8	 2 3/8	 24	 2	 60-85
RD24-212	 3/4	 2 3/4	 24	 2	 60-85
* Weights indicated are approximate and can vary depending on thickness of available rubber.
* Measurements listed are nominal.  Actual Measurements may vary ± 10%.
B A
C